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Teaching Effectiveness: First Day of Class  
by Scott Phillips 

Tuesday, Jan 7, 11:30—1:00, EB 243 * 
 

eLearning Teaching Tools: Canvas Overview  
by Jerad Watson 

Wednesday, Jan 15, 11:30—1:00, EB 243 * 
 

Global Awareness: Tweaking Lectures  
for Optimal Comprehensibility  

by Melissa Hawkins 
Thursday, Jan 16, 11:30—1:00, EB 243 * 

 
Teaching Effectiveness: Effective Grading 

Techniques by Scott Phillips 
Friday, Jan 17, 11:30 AM—1:00, EB 243 * 

 
Global Awareness: Cultural Awareness 

Building Blocks by Michelle Allen 
Tuesday, Jan 21, 10:00—11:30, EB 243 

 
eLearning Teaching Tools: Canvas Modules  

by Tyler Weldon, Courtney Felton 
Wednesday, Jan 22, 11:00—12:30, Online 

 
Teaching Foundations: Now That You Will Be 

Teaching—What’s Next? by Tino Unlap 
Wednesday, Jan 22, 12:10—1:00, LRC 210A 

 
Accessibility: Animals on Campus  

by Courtney Champion, Valerie DuBose 
Thursday, Jan 23, 11:00—12:30, EB 243 

 
 
 

Interprofessional Teams in Healthcare:  
Roles & Responsibilities  

by Allison Shorten, Peter Bosworth 
Thursday, Jan 23, 12:00—1:00, NB 1020 * 

 
Mental Health Matters: QPR Suicide 

Gatekeeper Training by Consuelo Click 
Friday, Jan 24, 11:00—1:00, EB 243 * 

 
Global Awareness: Please Talk! Promoting 

Class Participation by Melissa Hawkins 
Tuesday, Jan 28, 11:30—1:00, EB 243 * 

 
Teaching Foundations: Developing Your 

Teaching Philosophy by Tino Unlap 
Wednesday, Jan 29, 12:10—1:00, LRC 210A 

 
eLearning Online Teaching: Tips for  
Successful Online Course Delivery  
by Samira Laouzai, Pam Paustian 

Thursday, Jan 30, 11:00—1:00, EB 243 * 
 

Advising as Teaching: Enhancing Faculty and 
Full-time Advising Alliances to Serve Students 

by Council of Academic Advisors 
Friday, Jan 31, 12:00—1:00, EB 243 * 

 

Earn your CTL Certificate this semester and 
it will be awarded at the CTL Points Party 

on Thursday, April 16th at 4:00 PM! 
 

Learn more on our website UAB.edu/CTL 

Visit UAB.edu/CTL  to register and for 
more information on workshop topics *Meal Provided 


